


FOOD

Large Seasonal Salad Plate, bread £16.20
Small Seasonal Salad Plate, bread £8.40
PEPPER TIGELLE (G, D) £6.60
Olive tapenade, mozarella, marinated pepper, basil

RUBEN TIGELLE (G, D, S, M, E) £6.60
Pastrami, cheddar, mustard, horseradish, gherkins

FOCACCIATOASTIE (G,D,E,N) £8.40
Bull’s heart tomato, pesto, mozzarella, basil

HERBY FRITTATA with mixed leaves (E, D) £7.80
Daily Ciabatta Sandwiches £9.50

check today’s options on the counter

CAKES
Fresh cakes available daily. Check our selection.

Allergens
G - gluten, D - dairy, S - sulphites, M - mustard, E - eggs, N - nuts

Fresh & Seasonal
We use the freshest, highest quality seasonal ingredients to craft our delicious menu, which changes with the seasons.

Fight Food Waste
We're proud partners of Too Good To Go! Find us on the app to purchase a surprise "Rescue Box" filled with unsold
goodies at the end of the day, for the cost of the ingredients.

Let Us Know
Please inform your server of any allergies before placing your order.

Order & Relax
We operate with a self-service system. No need to wait for table service, just grab a seat and head up to order.

Larger Groups
Planning a gathering? Reservations are available for groups of 6 or more.
Contact us at ula@bicicletta.london to reserve your table.



BAR
BICICLENIA

SOFT DRINKS

Karma Drinks (330ml bottle)
Something & Nothing (330ml can)

Pressed orange juice / apple juice (250ml glass)

Life water still (330ml can)
Life water sparkling (330ml can)

Large water still/sparkling (1L glass bottle)

BEER

Pillars Pilsner pint / half pint
Original Pale pint / half pint

Pillars Pilsner Bottle 330ml
Orriginal Pale Bottle 330ml

Lucky Saint Can 330ml
WINE

Wine Red/ Rose / White | 75ml
Wine Red / Rose / White wine bottle

ARRISTO BOMBAVINO BIANCO FRIZANTE

Glass
Bottle

SPIRITS & COCKTAILS

Single / Double & mixer
Aperol Spritz

£4.20
£3.80

£4

£2.50
£2.50

£4.50

£7.20 / £3.70
£7.40 / £3.90

£6.20
£6.40

£5

£9
£36

£10.50
£44

£9.50/ £12
£12



BAR
BICICLENIA

HOT DRINKS

Full fat Rhodas / Oat Oatly / Pea Protein Sproud Barista +£0
lced +£0.50
Decaf +£0
Espresso £3.20
Macchiato £3.80
Piccolo / cortado £3.80
Long black / americano £3.80
Flat white £4.20
Cappuccino £4.20
Latte £4.20
Mocha £4.80
Hot chocolate £4.40
Chai £4.40
Matcha £4.40

Teas: english breakfast / decaf english breakfast / earl gray / camomile / green / jasmine /
peppermint / moroccan mint / ginger & lemongrass £3.80



