BAR_H BICICETTA



FOOD

Large Seasonal Salad Plate, bread Small Seasonal Salad Plate, bread	£16.20 £8.40
PEPPER TIGELLE (G, D) Olive tapenade, mozarella, marinated pepper, basil	£6.60
RUBEN TIGELLE (G, D, S, M, E) Pastrami, cheddar, mustard, horseradish, gherkins	£6.60
FOCACCIA TOASTIE (G, D, E, N) Bull's heart tomato, pesto, mozzarella, basil	£8.40
HERBY FRITTATA with mixed leaves (E, D)	£7.80
Daily Ciabatta Sandwiches check today's options on the counter	£9.50

CAKES

Fresh cakes available daily. Check our selection.

Allergens

G - gluten, D - dairy, S - sulphites, M - mustard, E - eggs, N - nuts

Fresh & Seasonal

We use the freshest, highest quality seasonal ingredients to craft our delicious menu, which changes with the seasons.

Fight Food Waste

We're proud partners of Too Good To Go! Find us on the app to purchase a surprise "Rescue Box" filled with unsold goodies at the end of the day, for the cost of the ingredients.

Let Us Know

Please inform your server of any allergies before placing your order.

Order & Relax

We operate with a self-service system. No need to wait for table service, just grab a seat and head up to order.

Larger Groups

Planning a gathering? Reservations are available for groups of 6 or more. Contact us at ula@bicicletta.london to reserve your table.

BAR BICICLETTA

SOFT DRINKS

Karma Drinks (330ml bottle) Something & Nothing (330ml can)	£4.20 £3.80
Pressed orange juice / apple juice (250ml glass)	£4
Life water still (330ml can) Life water sparkling (330ml can)	£2.50 £2.50
Large water still/sparkling (IL glass bottle)	£4.50
<u>BEER</u>	
Pillars Pilsner pint / half pint Original Pale pint / half pint	£7.20 / £3.70 £7.40 / £3.90
Pillars Pilsner Bottle 330ml Original Pale Bottle 330ml	£6.20 £6.40
Lucky Saint Can 330ml	£5
WINE	
Wine Red/ Rose / White I75ml Wine Red / Rose / White wine bottle	£9 £36
ARRISTO BOMBA VINO BIANCO FRIZANTE Glass Bottle	£10.50 £44
SPIRITS & COCKTAILS	
Single / Double & mixer Aperol Spritz	£9.50 / £12 £12



HOT DRINKS

Full fat Rhodas / Oat Oatly / Pea Protein Sproud Barista	+£0
Iced	+£0.50
Decaf	+£0
Espresso Macchiato Piccolo / cortado Long black / americano	£3.20 £3.80 £3.80 £3.80
Flat white	£4.20
Cappuccino	£4.20
Latte	£4.20
Mocha	£4.80
Hot chocolate	£4.40
Chai	£4.40
Matcha	£4.40
Teas: english breakfast / decaf english breakfast / earl gray / camomile / green / ja: peppermint / moroccan mint / ginger & lemongrass	smine / £3.80